​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ [nah-vurh-cross-dell-annie-doh-moo] 

FAVORITE TONGUE TWISTERS 

A cyclops is rolling a ball from one lid to another.​​ ​
Od poklopu ku poklopu kyklop kouli koulí. ​
[Od pokh-loh-poo koo pokh-loh-poo kih-klop koh-oo-lee koh-oo-lee.] 

333 silver fire pumps pumped water over 333 silver roofs.​
Třistatřicettři stříbrných stříkaček stříkalo přes třistatřicettři stříbrných střech.​
[Trzhih-stah-trzhih-tset-trzhi strzhee-burnikh sturzhee-kah-check sturzhee-kah-loh purzhes 
trzhih-stah-trzhih-tset-trzhi strzhee-burnikh sturzehkh.] 

Should Julie not grease the rails, I’ll grease them.​